
Sr. No. Activity Date Day

1 Filling of skill matrix 05.07.24 Friday

2 Subject Allocation 12.07.24 Friday

3 Bridge Classes 15.07.24-30.07.24 Monday

4 Student Induction Program 01.08.24-21.08.24 Thursday

5 Allotment of Mentors 01.08.24 Thursday

6 Creation of the ERP Login ID for New Students 01.08.24-21.08.24 Thursday

7 Timetable Circulation 21.08.24 Wednesday

8 Entries and Timetable Mapping by the Timetable Coordinator in the ERP 14.08.24-20.08.24 Wednesday

9 Uploading of the Teaching Plan and Subject-Related Materials in the ERP 14.08.24-20.08.24 Wednesday

10 Commencement of Classes -as per KUK 22.08.24-08.09.24 Thursday

11 Commencement of Classes -autonomy 09.09.24 Monday

12 Selection of Class Representatives 22.08.24-27.08.24 Tuesday

13 Creation of the Sessional Exam Structure in the ERP by the Coordinator 30.08.24 Friday

14
Last Date for Submission of All the Remaining Admission-Related 

Documents
as per last date of admission

15 Sessional-I 18.10.24-22.10.24 Monday

16
Deadline for Showing the Sessional-I Answer Scripts and Resolution of 

Student Appeals
22.10.24-24.10.24 Monday

17 Sessional-I Mark Entry in the ERP & Data Backup 24.10.24-26.10.24 Monday

18 Sessional-II 04.12.24-06.12.24 Monday

19
Deadline for Showing the Sessional-II Answer Scripts and Resolution of 

Student Appeals
06.12.24-09.12.24 Monday

20 Sessional-II Mark Entry in the ERP & Data Backup 09.12.24-11.12.24 Monday

21 Sessional-III 23.12.24-26.12.24 December 2024Wednesday

22 Deadline for Showing the Final Internal Marks to the Students 02.01.25 Friday

23 Session Ends 27.12.2024 Friday

24 Sessional Mark Entry in the ERP and Final Data Backup 28.12.24-01.01.25 Monday

25 Practical Exams 02.01.25-07.01.25 Thursday

26 Theory Exams 10.01.25-27.01.25 Friday

2. The Students must adhere to the fulfillment of minimum attendance conditions regarding the classes.

Prof. Dr.Vinay Khatri 
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Note:1. If the number of teaching days falls less than 180 days (90 days in each semester) in the academic session 2024-25 due to 

some unforeseen reasons , it would be the responsibility of Department to make good the loss by arranging extra classes as & when 

required.


